Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

P20200060644 1/6/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP
P20200420506 2/11/2020 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS CANCEL
P20200440262 2/13/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20200580698 2/27/2020 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
P20200600245 2/29/2020 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP FIELD INTERVIEW
P20200650236 3/5/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20200690572 3/9/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP
P20200770638 3/17/2020 6262 E MAIN ST FRAUD ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200770726 3/17/2020 6262 E MAIN ST FRAUD CANCEL
P20201150126 4/24/2020 6262 E MAIN ST UNKNOWN TROUBLE - NO REPORT WRITTEN

WIRELESS
P20201160057 4/25/2020 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201190131 4/28/2020 6262 E MAIN ST FRAUD ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201200376 4/29/2020 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING FIELD INTERVIEW
P20201220527 5/1/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20201240203 5/3/2020 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201270350 5/6/2020 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

P20201330558 5/12/2020 6262 E MAIN ST ASSAULT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201720470 6/20/2020 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201820361 6/30/2020 6262 E MAIN ST ACCIDENT NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201840417 7/2/2020 6262 E MAIN ST UNKNOWN TROUBLE UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20202010327 7/19/2020 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20202060175 7/24/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20202060492 7/24/2020 6262 E MAIN ST ANIMAL CRUELTY NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20202240362 8/11/2020 6262 E MAIN ST FOUND PROPERTY ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20202270238 8/14/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
ME202014113 9/8/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202022455 9/21/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202023211 9/22/2020 6262 E MAIN ST THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202028039 9/29/2020 6262 E MAIN ST RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE =~ DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202031898 10/5/2020 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202038803 10/15/2020 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202052302 11/3/2020 6262 E MAIN ST CIVIL MATTER CANCEL
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME202054151

ME202057052

ME202060884

ME202065774

ME202066284

ME202070710

ME202071562

ME202072076

ME202073571

ME202079702

ME202079813

ME202083113

ME20214931

ME20217383

ME202117173

ME202120398

11/6/2020
11/10/2020
11/16/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020

12/1/2020

12/2/2020

12/3/2020

12/5/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/19/2020

1/8/2021

1/12/2021

1/28/2021

2/2/2021

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

INFORMATION RECEIVED

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

WARRANT ARREST

AGENCY ASSIST

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME202129721 2/16/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC3 UNFOUNDED
ME202137303 2/27/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202149190 3/17/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202152048 3/21/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202157855 3/29/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202160544 4/2/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202176234 4/24/2021 6262 E MAIN ST THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202178887 4/28/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202179715 4/29/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202180332 4/30/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202182118 5/3/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202182164 5/3/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202191670 5/16/2021 6262 E MAIN ST CIVIL MATTER DC2 GOA

ME202191893 5/16/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FAMILY FIGHT DC2 GOA

ME202198591 5/26/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021116457 6/21/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2021123990 7/1/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021127323 7/6/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021133193 7/14/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021134198 7/15/2021 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2021142527 7/28/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021144399 7/30/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021150816 8/7/2021 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021151824 8/9/2021 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021156830 8/15/2021 6262 E MAIN ST BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2021161997 8/22/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021163785 8/24/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA

ME2021169257 8/31/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021170839 9/2/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021173626 9/6/2021 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021184126 9/19/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021187796 9/24/2021 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2021192998 9/30/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA

ME2021200241 10/10/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021200766 10/10/2021 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC2 GOA

ME2021202095 10/12/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED
ME2021207621 10/19/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021209108 10/21/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021219318 11/3/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021222872 11/8/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2021225592 11/12/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON DC2 GOA

ME2021230610 11/18/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021241391 12/3/2021 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA

ME2021256646 12/23/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20226195 1/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202210459 1/15/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME202212363 1/18/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SHOPLIFTING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202218812 1/27/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME202219800 1/28/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202220927 1/29/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIMINAL DAMAGE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202221972 1/31/2022 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202232590 2/14/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202237654 2/21/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202240687 2/25/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202244335 3/1/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202245961 3/3/2022 6262 E MAIN ST FAMILY FIGHT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202264067 3/27/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202266061 3/29/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202269092 4/2/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202275753 4/11/2022 6262 E MAIN ST UNKNOWN TROUBLE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202276486 4/11/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202280496 4/16/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CIVIL MATTER CANCEL

ME202282248 4/19/2022 6262 E MAIN ST FIGHT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202285119 4/22/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2022100706

ME2022100713

ME2022101485

ME2022103730

ME2022115536

ME2022121485

ME2022127445

ME2022138109

ME2022140665

ME2022143422

ME2022144467

ME2022147558

ME2022149336

ME2022154269

ME2022157865

ME2022161933

5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/14/2022
5/17/2022
6/1/2022
6/9/2022
6/17/2022
7/1/2022
7/5/2022
7/9/2022
7/10/2022
7/15/2022
7/17/2022
7/24/2022
7/29/2022

8/3/2022

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

STRONG ARM ROBBERY

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

FOLLOW UP

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

AGENCY ASSIST

WELFARE CHECK

CRIME PREVENTION

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

CRIME PREVENTION

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED

DC2 GOA

CANCEL

CANCEL

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2022161974 8/3/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CITY CODE VIOLATION DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022163064 8/4/2022 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022164071 8/6/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022165816 8/8/2022 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022170142 8/13/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022171051 8/14/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022171401 8/15/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022171668 8/15/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022174851 8/19/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022177007 8/21/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022183816 8/30/2022 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022185702 9/1/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022191350 9/8/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022195884 9/13/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022200004 9/18/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SHOPLIFTING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022200203 9/18/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2022205481 9/25/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022215394 10/8/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022218981 10/13/2022 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022220804 10/15/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022224393 10/20/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING CANCEL

ME2022225378 10/21/2022 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2022237056 11/5/2022 6262 E MAIN ST ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON  DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022237921 11/7/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING CANCEL

ME2022239540 11/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022242111 11/12/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA

ME2022242963 11/13/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022244768 11/16/2022 6262 E MAIN ST THEFT - RESIDENTIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022252037 11/26/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022261431 12/8/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022261578 12/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022261899 12/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2022263384

ME202317121

ME202320051

ME202320806

ME202337242

ME202341795

ME202342628

ME202348595

ME202354402

ME202355960

ME202360587

ME202366265

ME202369975

ME202373738

ME202382467

ME202384379

12/11/2022

1/24/2023
1/28/2023
1/29/2023
2/21/2023
2/27/2023
2/28/2023
3/8/2023
3/16/2023
3/18/2023
3/24/2023
3/31/2023
4/4/2023
4/9/2023
4/20/2023

4/22/2023

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP
SCRR (license)
TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING
JUVENILES DISTURBING
TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING

CIVIL MATTER
TRESPASSING
CRIME PREVENTION

DRIVING UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

WARRANT ARREST
WELFARE CHECK
CIVIL MATTER

WARRANT ARREST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME202384648 4/23/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202391682 5/1/2023 6262 E MAIN ST MISC ANIMAL DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023119643 6/7/2023 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023119848 6/8/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023119978 6/8/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023123397 6/12/2023 6262 E MAIN ST ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON  DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023128343 6/19/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023130226 6/22/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK

ME2023132943 6/25/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023141732 7/7/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023158475 7/30/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023167661 8/11/2023 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023168225 8/12/2023 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023171730 8/16/2023 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023171745 8/16/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023179534 8/26/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC8 STREET CHECK

Printed 12/31/2023 10:04:08 AM Page 12 of 13
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12/31/2019 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2023187057 9/4/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023204363 9/27/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2023211811 10/7/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2023216610 10/14/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023218678 10/17/2023 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON DC2 GOA

ME2023227653 10/28/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228734 10/30/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023230918 11/2/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING CANCEL

ME2023235668 11/8/2023 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023238694 11/12/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023247690 11/24/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023251627 11/29/2023 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2023268330 12/22/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa Police Records
Release to: Tonya Shelstad

Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report Licenging Ofi

P20190030177 1/3/2019
P20190070212 1/7/2019
P20190070435 1/7/2019
P20190100181 1/10/2019
P20190110701 1/11/2019
P20190150783 1/15/2019
P20190210644 1/21/2019
P20190270461 1/27/2019
P20190270563 1/27/2019
P20190310581 1/31/2019
P20190330167 2/2/2019
P20190400490 2/9/2019
P20190400491 2/9/2019
P20190400495 2/9/2019
P20190410038 2/10/2019
P20190450552 2/14/2019

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

12/31/2018 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

TRESPASSING

SHOPLIFTING

FOLLOW UP

WELFARE CHECK

AGENCY ASSIST

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

DRUGS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUGS

TRESPASSING

UNABLE TO LOCATE

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

UNABLE TO LOCATE

UNABLE TO LOCATE
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2018 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

P20190460496 2/15/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20190510157 2/20/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20190510556 2/20/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SHOPLIFTING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20190520562 2/21/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20190720414 3/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20190780500 3/19/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP

P20190920623 4/2/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20190950781 4/5/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20190960533 4/6/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP FIELD INTERVIEW
P20190960549 4/6/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20190970622 4/7/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20190980503 4/8/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191030441 4/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP

P20191040039 4/14/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191070371 4/17/2019 6262 E MAIN ST THEFT - COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191080178 4/18/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP
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P20191090071 4/19/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP FIELD INTERVIEW
P20191120129 4/22/2019 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191120480 4/22/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP FIELD INTERVIEW
P20191290044 5/9/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP FIELD INTERVIEW
P20191350627 5/15/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191360201 5/16/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUICIDE TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
P20191360369 5/16/2019 6262 E MAIN ST PROSTITUTION ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191410086 5/21/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
P20191510737 5/31/2019 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191530480 6/2/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191550327 6/4/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191610588 6/10/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191680125 6/17/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191690105 6/18/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191690140 6/18/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191710098 6/20/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
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P20191720088 6/21/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191750275 6/24/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191820455 7/1/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191840416 7/3/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191900402 7/9/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191930063 7/12/2019 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191940232 7/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING CANCEL

P20191940543 7/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191970170 7/16/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191970499 7/16/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191970592 7/16/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20192000040 7/19/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192090371 7/28/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
P20192090656 7/28/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20192140085 8/2/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP FIELD INTERVIEW
P20192200687 8/8/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SHOPLIFTING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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P20192210288 8/9/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20192250677 8/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING UNABLE TO LOCATE

P20192260581 8/14/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK FIELD INTERVIEW

P20192270693 8/15/2019 6262 E MAIN ST UNKNOWN TROUBLE CANCEL

P20192340727 8/22/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING UNABLE TO LOCATE

P20192400620 8/28/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE

P20192410687 8/29/2019 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20192420411 8/30/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20192780180 10/5/2019 6262 E MAIN ST ARMED ROBBERY ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20192780187 10/5/2019 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

P20192790192 10/6/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

P20192800603 10/7/2019 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20192860186 10/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20192860194 10/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP

P20192860210 10/13/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP

P20192950189 10/22/2019 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECT STOP
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P20192980303

P20193340245

P20193390137

P20193590145

P20193620623

P20200060644

P20200420506

P20200440262

P20200580698

P20200600245

P20200650236

P20200690572

P20200770638

P20200770726

P20201150126

P20201160057

10/25/2019
11/30/2019
12/5/2019
12/25/2019
12/28/2019
1/6/2020
2/11/2020
2/13/2020
2/27/2020
2/29/2020
3/5/2020
3/9/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020

4/24/2020

4/25/2020

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

TRAFFIC STOP

SUICIDE

CIVIL MATTER

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUGS

TRESPASSING

AGENCY ASSIST

SUBJECT STOP

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

FRAUD

FRAUD

UNKNOWN TROUBLE -

WIRELESS
WELFARE CHECK

NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

UNABLE TO LOCATE

TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

FIELD INTERVIEW

UNABLE TO LOCATE

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN
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P20201190131 4/28/2020
P20201200376 4/29/2020
P20201220527 5/1/2020
P20201240203 5/3/2020
P20201270350 5/6/2020
P20201330558 5/12/2020
P20201720470 6/20/2020
P20201820361 6/30/2020
P20201840417 7/2/2020
P20202010327 7/19/2020
P20202060175 7/24/2020
P20202060492 7/24/2020
P20202240362 8/11/2020
P20202270238 8/14/2020
ME202014113 9/8/2020
ME202022455 9/21/2020

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

FRAUD

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

ASSAULT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

ACCIDENT

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

DRUGS

TRESPASSING

ANIMAL CRUELTY

FOUND PROPERTY

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

FIELD INTERVIEW

UNABLE TO LOCATE

NO REPORT WRITTEN

TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/2/2024 2:30:10 PM

Page 7 of 19



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2018 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME202023211

ME202028039

ME202031898

ME202038803

ME202052302

ME202054151

ME202057052

ME202060884

ME202065774

ME202066284

ME202070710

ME202071562

ME202072076

ME202073571

ME202079702

ME202079813

9/22/2020
9/29/2020
10/5/2020
10/15/2020
11/3/2020
11/6/2020
11/10/2020
11/16/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
12/1/2020
12/2/2020
12/3/2020
12/5/2020
12/14/2020

12/14/2020

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL MATTER

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

INFORMATION RECEIVED

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202083113 12/19/2020 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20214931 1/8/2021 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME20217383 1/12/2021 6262 E MAIN ST HIT and RUN ACCIDENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202117173 1/28/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK CANCEL

ME202120398 2/2/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202129721 2/16/2021 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC3 UNFOUNDED
ME202137303 2/27/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202149190 3/17/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202152048 3/21/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202157855 3/29/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202160544 4/2/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202176234 4/24/2021 6262 E MAIN ST THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202178887 4/28/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202179715 4/29/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202180332 4/30/2021 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202182118 5/3/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202182164

ME202191670

ME202191893

ME202198591

ME2021116457

ME2021123990

ME2021127323

ME2021133193

ME2021134198

ME2021142527

ME2021144399

ME2021150816

ME2021151824

ME2021156830

ME2021161997

ME2021163785

5/3/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/26/2021
6/21/2021

7/1/2021

7/6/2021
7/14/2021
7/15/2021
7/28/2021
7/30/2021

8/7/2021

8/9/2021
8/15/2021
8/22/2021

8/24/2021

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

TRESPASSING

CIVIL MATTER

FAMILY FIGHT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

TRESPASSING

AGENCY ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AGENCY ASSIST

DRUGS

BURGLARY ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA
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ME2021169257

ME2021170839

ME2021173626

ME2021184126

ME2021187796

ME2021192998

ME2021200241

ME2021200766

ME2021202095

ME2021207621

ME2021209108

ME2021219318

ME2021222872

ME2021225592

ME2021230610

ME2021241391

8/31/2021
9/2/2021
9/6/2021

9/19/2021

9/24/2021

9/30/2021

10/10/2021

10/10/2021

10/12/2021
10/19/2021
10/21/2021

11/3/2021

11/8/2021
11/12/2021
11/18/2021

12/3/2021

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUGS

TRESPASSING

CRIME PREVENTION

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

AGENCY ASSIST

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

FOLLOW UP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA
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ME2021256646 12/23/2021 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20226195 1/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202210459 1/15/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME202212363 1/18/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SHOPLIFTING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202218812 1/27/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202219800 1/28/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202220927 1/29/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIMINAL DAMAGE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202221972 1/31/2022 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202232590 2/14/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202237654 2/21/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202240687 2/25/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202244335 3/1/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202245961 3/3/2022 6262 E MAIN ST FAMILY FIGHT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202264067 3/27/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202266061 3/29/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202269092 4/2/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202275753

ME202276486

ME202280496

ME202282248

ME202285119

ME2022100706

ME2022100713

ME2022101485

ME2022103730

ME2022115536

ME2022121485

ME2022127445

ME2022138109

ME2022140665

ME2022143422

ME2022144467

4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/16/2022
4/19/2022
4/22/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/14/2022
5/17/2022
6/1/2022
6/9/2022
6/17/2022
7/1/2022
7/5/2022
7/9/2022

7/10/2022

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

TRESPASSING

CIVIL MATTER

FIGHT

TRAFFIC STOP

STRONG ARM ROBBERY

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

FOLLOW UP

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

AGENCY ASSIST

WELFARE CHECK

CRIME PREVENTION

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED

DC2 GOA

CANCEL

CANCEL

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022147558 7/15/2022
ME2022149336 7/17/2022
ME2022154269 7/24/2022
ME2022157865 7/29/2022
ME2022161933 8/3/2022
ME2022161974 8/3/2022
ME2022163064 8/4/2022
ME2022164071 8/6/2022
ME2022165816 8/8/2022
ME2022170142 8/13/2022
ME2022171051 8/14/2022
ME2022171401 8/15/2022
ME2022171668 8/15/2022
ME2022174851 8/19/2022
ME2022177007 8/21/2022
ME2022183816 8/30/2022

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

CRIME PREVENTION

CITY CODE VIOLATION

DRUGS

TRESPASSING

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIME PREVENTION

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUGS

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022185702 9/1/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022191350 9/8/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022195884 9/13/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022200004 9/18/2022 6262 E MAIN ST SHOPLIFTING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022200203 9/18/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022205481 9/25/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022215394 10/8/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022218981 10/13/2022 6262 E MAIN ST FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022220804 10/15/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022224393 10/20/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING CANCEL

ME2022225378 10/21/2022 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2022237056 11/5/2022 6262 E MAIN ST ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON  DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022237921 11/7/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING CANCEL

ME2022239540 11/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022242111 11/12/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA

ME2022242963 11/13/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022244768 11/16/2022 6262 E MAIN ST THEFT - RESIDENTIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022252037 11/26/2022 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022261431 12/8/2022 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022261578 12/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022261899 12/9/2022 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022263384 12/11/2022 6262 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202317121 1/24/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202320051 1/28/2023 6262 E MAIN ST SCRR (license) DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202320806 1/29/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202337242 2/21/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202341795 2/27/2023 6262 E MAIN ST JUVENILES DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202342628 2/28/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202348595 3/8/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202354402 3/16/2023 6262 E MAIN ST CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202355960 3/18/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202360587 3/24/2023 6262 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2018 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME202366265 3/31/2023 6262 E MAIN ST DRIVING UNDER THE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
INFLUENCE
ME202369975 4/4/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202373738 4/9/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202382467 4/20/2023 6262 E MAIN ST CIVIL MATTER DC2 GOA
ME202384379 4/22/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202384648 4/23/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202391682 5/1/2023 6262 E MAIN ST MISC ANIMAL DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023119643 6/7/2023 6262 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023119848 6/8/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023119978 6/8/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023123397 6/12/2023 6262 E MAIN ST ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON  DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023128343 6/19/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023130226 6/22/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK
ME2023132943 6/25/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023141732 7/7/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023158475 7/30/2023 6262 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/31/2018 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2023167661

ME2023168225

ME2023171730

ME2023171745

ME2023179534

ME2023187057

ME2023204363

ME2023211811

ME2023216610

ME2023218678

ME2023227653

ME2023228734

ME2023230918

ME2023235668

ME2023238694

ME2023247690

8/11/2023
8/12/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/26/2023
9/4/2023
9/27/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023
10/17/2023
10/28/2023
10/30/2023
11/2/2023
11/8/2023
11/12/2023

11/24/2023

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

6262 E MAIN ST

DRUGS

FOLLOW UP

CRIME PREVENTION

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

AGENCY ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calis for Service Request Report

12/31/2018 To 12/31/2023
6262 E MAIN ST

ME2023251627 11/29/2023 6262 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

ME2023268330 12/22/2023 6262 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/2/2024 2:30:10 PM Page 19 of 19



	C4S 1
	C4S 2



